1
1 Phase 220VAC (-15%~+10%): 0.4~1.5KW
3 Phase 380VAC (-15%~+10%): 0.75~450KW
3Phase 660VAC (-15%~+10%): 0.75~450KW
DORNA
DLB1 Series
High Performance Vector Control General Purpose Inverters
Features:

 37KW ~ 55KW
6
 75KW ~ 110KW
 132KW ~ 160KW
7
Standard ratings
Inverter model
Rated  output power
（kW）
Rated input
current (A)
Rated  output current
(A)
1 Phase 220VAC (-15%~+10%): 50/60Hz
DLB1-0D40S2G 0.4 5.9 2.5
DLB1-0D75S2G 0.75 8.3 4
DLB1-01D5S2G 1.5 14.1 7
DLB1-02D2S2G 2.2 24.2 10
3 Phase 380VAC (-15%~+10%): 0.75~450KW: 50/60Hz
DLB1-0D75T4G 0.75 4.3 2.5
DLB1-01D5T4G 1.5 5.2 3.7
DLB1-02D2T4G 2.2 6.0 5
DLB1-0004T4G 4.0 10.5 8.5
DLB1-05D5T4G 5.5 15.5 13
DLB1-07D5T4G 7.5 20.5 16
DLB1-0011T4G 11 27.6 25
DLB1-0015T4G 15 37.1 32
DLB1-0018T4G 18 41.9 38
DLB1-0022T4G 22 49.3 45
DLB1-0030T4G 30 65.7 60
DLB1-0037T4G 37 80.6 75
DLB1-0045T4G 45 96.4 90
DLB1-0055T4G 55 117.6 110
DLB1-0075T4G 75 166.4 150
DLB1-0090T4G 90 184.3 170
DLB1-0110T4G 110 226.8 210
DLB1-0132T4G 132 268.1 250
DLB1-0160T4G 160 321.1 300
DLB1-0187T4G 187 368.0 340
DLB1-0200T4G 200 406.6 380
DLB1-0220T4G 220 442.7 415
DLB1-0250T4G 250 503.0 470
DLB1-0280T4G 280 555.9 520
DLB1-0315T4G 315 650.7 600
DLB1-0355T4G 355 754.5 650
DLB1-0400T4G 400 797.6 725
3 Phase 460VAC (-15%~+10%): 0.75~450KW: 50/60Hz
DLB1-0D75T5G 0.75 4.1 2.5
DLB1-01D5T5G 1.5 4.9 3.7
DLB1-02D2T5G 2.2 5.7 5
DLB1-0004T5G 4.0 9.4 8
DLB1-05D5T5G 5.5 12.5 11
DLB1-07D5T5G 7.5 18.3 15
DLB1-0011T5G 11 23.1 22
8
DLB1-0015T5G 15 29.8 27
DLB1-0018T5G 18 35.7 34
DLB1-0022T5G 22 41.7 40
DLB1-0030T5G 30 57.4 55
DLB1-0037T5G 37 66.5 65
DLB1-0045T5G 45 81.7 80
DLB1-0055T5G 55 101.9 100
DLB1-0075T5G 75 137.4 130
DLB1-0090T5G 93 151.8 147
DLB1-0110T5G 110 185.3 180
DLB1-0132T5G 132 220.7 216
DLB1-0160T5G 160 264.2 259
DLB1-0187T5G 187 309.4 300
DLB1-0200T5G 200 334.4 328
DLB1-0220T5G 220 363.9 358
DLB1-0250T5G 250 407.9 400
DLB1-0280T5G 280 457.4 449
DLB1-0315T5G 315 533.2 516
DLB1-0355T5G 355 623.3 570
DLB1-0400T5G 400 706.9 650
9
Basic wiring diagrams
0.4KW ~ 18.5KW
M